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Jackson County

0101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.61871Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

005 - Elk Township        0.60913

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22944

Totals for 0101 7.61871

0102 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.77069Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

005 - Elk Township        0.60913

022 - Elkville            1.15198

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22944

422 - ELKVILLE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0102 8.77069

0103 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.16969Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

005 - Elk Township        0.60913

021 - Dowell              1.55098

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22944

421 - VILLAGE OF DOWELL TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0103 9.16969

0104

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.00278Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

005 - Elk Township        0.60913

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

041 - School #300 5.88171

048 - Logan College       0.58817

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22944

Totals for 0104 9.00278

0201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.39586Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

016 - Vergennes Township  0.34643

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06050
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Jackson County

0201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.39586Tax Code Rate

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.20879

Totals for 0201 7.39586

0202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.00504Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

016 - Vergennes Township  0.34643

027 - Vergennes Village   0.60918

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06050

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.20879

Totals for 0202 8.00504

0301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.53242Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

012 - Ora Township        0.40141

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06050

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.29037

Totals for 0301 7.53242

0302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.08548Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

012 - Ora Township        0.40141

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06050

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.29037

Totals for 0302 7.08548

0401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.02915Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

001 - Bradley Township    0.23361

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.46234

Totals for 0401 7.02915

0402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.95039Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

001 - Bradley Township    0.23361

017 - Ava                 0.92124
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Jackson County

0402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.95039Tax Code Rate

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.46234

Totals for 0402 7.95039

0402A - TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.95039Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

001 - Bradley Township    0.23361

017 - Ava                 0.92124

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.46234

417 - CITY OF AVA TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0402A 7.95039

0403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.24237Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

001 - Bradley Township    0.23361

018 - Campbell Hill       0.21322

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.46234

Totals for 0403 7.24237

0501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.99769Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

003 - Degognia Township   0.29389

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

103 - Degognia Rd & Bridge 0.27135

Totals for 0501 6.99769

0601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.81734Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

008 - Kinkaid Township    0.24857

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

108 - Kinkaid Rd & Bridge 0.13632

Totals for 0601 6.81734

0701 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.40348Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448
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0701 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.40348Tax Code Rate

009 - Levan Township      0.32701

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19708

Totals for 0701 7.40348

0702 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.52692Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

009 - Levan Township      0.32701

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19708

Totals for 0702 7.52692

0703 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.95654Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

009 - Levan Township      0.32701

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19708

Totals for 0703 6.95654

0801 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.52774Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

015 - Somerset Township   0.12814

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27470

Totals for 0801 7.52774

0802 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.50207Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

015 - Somerset Township   0.12814

026 - Murphysboro City    1.43519

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.32823

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27470

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.43223

Totals for 0802 9.50207

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated JILL.STOKES



Tax Year: 2014
District  Rates by Taxcode Report

Page 5 of 17

04/10/2023  09:07 AM 

Jackson County

0803 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.40430Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

015 - Somerset Township   0.12814

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27470

Totals for 0803 7.40430

0901 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.85143Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

035 - School #86          4.54095

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0901 9.85143

0902 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.09103Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

035 - School #86          4.54095

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0902 10.09103

0903 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.52026Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

020 - De Soto 0.66883

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

035 - School #86          4.54095

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0903 10.52026

0904 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.14952Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

036 - School #95          3.83904
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0904 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.14952Tax Code Rate

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0904 9.14952

0907 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.64516Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

045 - School #4           3.72546

048 - Logan College       0.58817

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0907 6.64516

0908 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.41734Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12930

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

044 - School #196         4.30824

048 - Logan College       0.58817

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.18940

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23294

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27496

Totals for 0908 7.41734

1001 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.04628Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1001 9.04628

1002 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.21786Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1002 10.21786
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Jackson County

1004 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.08167Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1004 9.08167

1005 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.56865Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1005 9.56865

1006 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.25325Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1006 10.25325

1006A - TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.25325Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1006A 10.25325
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1006B - DOWNTOWN CARBONDALE TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.25325Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1006B 10.25325

1006C - ARMORY TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.25325Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

419-3 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 3 0.00000

Totals for 1006C 10.25325

1007 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.62747Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

219 - Special Service Area 0.37422

Totals for 1007 10.62747

1007A - TIF Downtown Special Service

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.62747Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539
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1007A - TIF Downtown Special Service

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.62747Tax Code Rate

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

219 - Special Service Area 0.37422

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1007A 10.62747

1007B - DOWNTOWN CARBONDALE TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.62747Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

219 - Special Service Area 0.37422

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1007B 10.62747

1013 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.34930Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

037 - School #130         3.14206

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1013 8.34930

1014 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.52088Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

037 - School #130         3.14206

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1014 9.52088

1017 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.84680Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448
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1017 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.84680Tax Code Rate

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1017 7.84680

1018 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.05377Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1018 9.05377

1019

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.01838Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1019 9.01838

1020 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.56679Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1020 8.56679

1021 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.88219Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448
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1021 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.88219Tax Code Rate

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1021 7.88219

1022 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.43754Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1022 7.43754

1023 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.53326Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1023 9.53326

1024 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.36917Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1024 8.36917

1025 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.38469Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

037 - School #130         3.14206

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817
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Jackson County

1025 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.38469Tax Code Rate

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1025 8.38469

1030 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.55627Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

034 - Mosquito            0.03539

037 - School #130         3.14206

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1030 9.55627

1031 -  

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.33378Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27712

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10709

Totals for 1031 8.33378

1101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.00025Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29995

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33580

Totals for 1101 8.00025

1104 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.97458Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29995

026 - Murphysboro City    1.43519

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.32823

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33580
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Jackson County

1104 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.97458Tax Code Rate

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.43223

Totals for 1104 9.97458

1105 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.40951Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29995

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33580

Totals for 1105 8.40951

1106 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.60899Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29995

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33580

Totals for 1106 9.60899

1107

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.78057Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29995

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23960

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

036 - School #95          3.83904

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33580

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1107 10.78057

1201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.85658Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.39100

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827
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Jackson County

1201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.85658Tax Code Rate

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.52373

Totals for 1201 7.85658

1202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.04165Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.39100

023 - Gorham              1.04230

031 - Gorham Sanitary Dist 0.14277

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.52373

Totals for 1202 9.04165

1301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.09430Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.32241

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

042 - School #176         4.05070

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.33944

Totals for 1301 7.09430

1302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.66468Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.32241

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09925

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.33944

Totals for 1302 7.66468

1401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.57403Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.22583

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

047 - School #84          4.47519

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16418

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.19297

Totals for 1401 7.57403

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.46539Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.22583
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Jackson County

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.46539Tax Code Rate

024 - Grand Tower City    0.89136

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

047 - School #84          4.47519

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16418

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.19297

Totals for 1402 8.46539

1403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.70395Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.22583

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.12992

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

047 - School #84          4.47519

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16418

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.19297

Totals for 1403 7.70395

1404 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.59531Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.22583

024 - Grand Tower City    0.89136

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.12992

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08985

047 - School #84          4.47519

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16418

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.19297

Totals for 1404 8.59531

1501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.52908Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

013 - Pomona Township     0.22191

046 - School #17          3.46040

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.19944

Totals for 1501 6.52908

1502 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.49467Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

013 - Pomona Township     0.22191

043 - School #186         4.62108

048 - Logan College       0.58817

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827
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Jackson County

1502 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.49467Tax Code Rate

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.19944

Totals for 1502 7.49467

1504 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.90393Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

013 - Pomona Township     0.22191

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.19944

Totals for 1504 7.90393

1505 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.09902Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

013 - Pomona Township     0.22191

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.19944

Totals for 1505 8.09902

1506 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.68976Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

013 - Pomona Township     0.22191

043 - School #186         4.62108

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03827

058 - MPS Fire District   0.22132

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.19944

Totals for 1506 7.68976

1601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.72354Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

010 - Makanda Township    0.28725

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.21330

Totals for 1601 7.72354

1602 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23373Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

010 - Makanda Township    0.28725

025 - Makanda Village     0.51019
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Jackson County

1602 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23373Tax Code Rate

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.21330

Totals for 1602 8.23373

1604 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.34869Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

010 - Makanda Township    0.28725

046 - School #17          3.46040

049 - Shawnee College     0.78326

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.21330

Totals for 1604 6.34869

1611 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.22604Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

010 - Makanda Township    0.28725

037 - School #130         3.14206

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.21330

Totals for 1611 8.22604

1612

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.89512Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.60448

010 - Makanda Township    0.28725

019 - Carbondale City     0.34791

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.48698

038 - School #140         2.63956

040 - School #165         2.39078

048 - Logan College       0.58817

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.21330

119 - Carbondale Library 0.33669

Totals for 1612 8.89512
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